OTUMOETAI COLLEGE
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAMME

PO Box 8033, CHERRYWOOD, TAURANGA, NEW ZEALAND
TELEPHONE: 64 7 576 2316 FAX: 64 7 576 4139
Email: international@otc.school.nz

FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2020

Please note:

The airport pickup fee and the insurance fee are subject to change because

these are outside providers.
Notary Fee is only for Brazilian students and is subject to change.

We have allowed for 7 days before and after term dates for insurance.

Homestay: $270 per week

Possible Additional Homestay Payments:

$40 per week extra if students are gluten intolerant
$270 (one week extra homestay) for students staying over the summer holiday
Administration: $250 per term

Registration Fee

$600 (paid once only)

Homestay
Placement Fee $150 (paid once only)
1 TERM 2 TERMS | 3TERMS | 4 TERMS
Tuition Fees
$4,000 $8,000 $12,000 $16,000
Administration
$250 $500 $750 $1000
Homestay Fees 13 weeks = 12 weeks = 12 weeks = 11 weeks =
$38.57 p.n. $3,510 $3,240 $3,240 $2,970

$270 per week

Terms 1 & 2 = $6,750

Terms 3 & 4 =$6,210

Terms 1 -4 =%$12,960

Airport Pickup Fees —
Auckland International Airport
— Tauranga — Auckland
International Airport

$230

Insurance

Approximately
$198

Approximately
$316

Approximately
$431

Approximately
$535

Notary Fee (Brazil)

$50. Final report
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